AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRA		ACT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE			PAGE 1	OF	PAGES <b>2</b>
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. <b>M076</b>	3. EFFECTIVE DATE (M/D/Y) See Block 16C	4. REQUISITIO	DN/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)					
6. ISSUED BY CODE		7. ADMINISTER	RED BY (If	other than Item 6	5) COD	ЭЕ		
U.S. Department of Energy Office of River Protection P. O. Box 450, MS H6-60 Richland, WA 99352								
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	t, county, State and ZIP code)			9A. AMENDME	NT OF S	OLICITATI	ON NO.	
Bechtel National, Inc. 2435 Stevens Center Place Richland, WA 99352				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)   10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ ORDER NO.   DE-AC27-01RV14136   10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE	FACILITY CODE		_	Decem	ber 11	, 2000		
11. THIS I	TEM APPLIES TO AMEND	DMENTS OF	SOLICI	TATIONS				
The purpose of this modification is to inco of Capital Assets." See attached for detail							the A	cquisition
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	document referenced in Item 9A o	1		-	-			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AN	ND TITLE	OF CONTRACT	ING OF	FICER (T	vpe or pr	int)

		J. Jeff Short Contracting Officer				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA			16C. DATE SIGNED		
		ORIGINAL SIGNED BY		12/05/06		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Contracting Officer)				
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE	30-105	Prescribed		R <b>D FORM 30</b> (REV. 10-83) I by GSA FR) 53.243		

## **Purpose of Modification:**

The purpose of this modification is to incorporate DOE Order 413.3A "Program and Project Management for the Acquisition of Capital Assets" as a no cost change. Correspondence related to this change is as follows:

- 1. ORP Letter from M. Barrett to C. Rogers, BNI, "Contract Clause I.117 DEAR 970.5204-78..." 06-AMD-051, dated August 11, 2006.
- 2. BNI Letter from C. Rogers to J. Short, ORP, "Review of DOE O 413.3A..." CCN-146866, dated November 16, 2006.
- 3. ORP Letter from J. Short to C. Rogers, BNI, "Modification M076..." 06-AMD-117, which transmitted this contract modification to BNI.

## **Description of Modification:**

The following changes are hereby incorporated into the contract:

- 1. Changes to Section C, "Statement of Work":
  - Part C.3 "Interactions with WTP Contractor," paragraph (b)(1)(vii) is changed by removing "413.3" and replacing with "413.3A" where it appears once. Note: "413.3-1" is unchanged. In addition, remove "(M055);" and replace with "(M076);".
  - b. Part C.6, Standard 1, paragraph (c)(1) "Project Control System Definition" is changed by removing "413.3" and replacing with "413.3A" where it appears three times. Note: "413.3-1" is unchanged. In addition, remove "(M055)." and replace with "(M076).".
  - c. Part C.6, Standard 1, paragraph (d)(2)(A)(iv) is changed by removing "413.3" and replacing with "413.3A" where it appears once. Note: "413.3-1" is unchanged. In addition, remove "(M055)." and replace with "(M076).".
- 2. Changes to Section J, "List of Attachments", Attachment E, section (b) table:
  - a. Delete "DOE O 413.3 01/03/05" and replace with "DOE O 413.3A 07/28/06".
- 3. There are no adjustments to any of the terms and conditions in Section B and Section F of the contract related to this modification.